Megger Products Catalog     27Specs subject to change without notice
MULTIMETERS /
CLAMPMETERS
DCM310,
DCM320, DCM340
CLAMPMETERS
DCM300E AC LEAKAGE
CLAMPMETER

CAT III 600V.
DCM310
Ordering Information for DCM Series
Cat. No. Measurement Range Warranty
DCM300E 300 mA / 300 A ac 3 Years
DCM310-EN 400 A ac 1 year
DCM320-EN 400 A ac 1 year
Ordering Information for DCM Series
Cat. No. Measurement Range Warranty
DCM330-EN 200 A ac 1 year
DCM340-EN 600 A ac/dc 1 year
ORDERING INFORMATION DCM SERIES
n 6000 count backlit digital display.
n True RMS reading on ac mode.
n 1000 V d.c. / 750 V ac ranges.